Brancheorganisatie
Geboortezorg

Overzicht geboortecijfer Nederland t/m mei 2022
Landelijk

Geboorteontwikkeling
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Regionaal
Groningen Friesland
550
650
500 600
450 550
500
400
450
350 400
200 350
* ¥ * * * * o o < < <
* * * & * * @ o < < N O &R ¢ & O N 2 & @ 'z
o,o«\ @é\ ,b,bé Q,Q«\ @Q’\ ) \\)o\ NS éoe} @\Qe éoz 'é\o@ so@’z’ 6@'2’ K &R S %é\ &(&0 \e@‘) \\QSQO &‘0
} QQ & & & Q,Q@ o\{‘} o‘\@ e& NV <@ N S o & ¥
N &
—0—2019 =@=2020 =@=2021 ==@==2022 —0—2013 ——2020 —0—2021 —€-—2022
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